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Model 501E Dual Display 
Cold Drink Swirl Graphic Shown 

 
 

   E-SERIES VENDERS 



 
Features 
 
<  

  
  
 d Conversion for Different Package

< Multi Pricing Capability
< Historical & Interval Accounting Data
< DEX/UCS, MDB, & Debit Card Compatible
< Automatic Service Diagnostics
< CFC Free Lint Tolerant 1/3 HP Refrigeration System 
< UL/CUL Outdoor Approval

 

E-Series  Specifications 
 

 
 

 
DN 276E-7 

 
DN 501E-9 

 
DN 600E-9 

 
Dimensions 

 
72"H x 28"W x 33"D 

 
72"H X 37"W X 33"D 

 
79"H X 37"W X 33"D 

 
Weight  (lbs.) 

 
687 

 
833 

 
891 

 
Columns/Selections 

 
7 Narrow / 7 

 
8 Narrow - 1 Wide / 9 

 
8 Narrow - 1 Wide / 9 

 
Power 

 
11.5 Amps @ 120 VAC 60 HZ 

 
CAPACITIES 

 
276E 

 
501E 

 
600E 

 
 

 
Total 

 
Column 

 
Total 

 
Narrow 

 
Wide 

 
Total 

 
Narrow 

 
Wide 

 
20 Oz  Glass/PET 

 
196 

 
28 

 
278 

 
28 

 
54 

 
334 

 
34 

 
62 

 
16 Oz  Glass/PET 

 
196 

 
28 

 
278 

 
28 

 
54 

 
334 

 
 34  

 
62 

 
12 Oz  Cans 

 
336 

 
48 

 
471 

 
48 

 
87 

 
561 

 
57 

 
105 

 
        *Package Capacities may vary based on the shape of the package. 
 

Pricing 
 

 
 

 
DN 276E-7 

 
DN 501E-9 

 
DN 600E-9 

 
 

 
$ 1,937 

 
$ 2,169 

 
$ 2,289 

 
With Validator & 
three tube Coin 

Chgr. Pkg. 

 
$ 2,436 

 
$ 2,668 

 
$ 2,788 

 
        Distributed By: 

Dixie-Narco Blvd. 
Williston,  SC.  29853 
Tel:  800-688-9090 

                                                                           Fax:  803/266-5150 


